SANDRINGHAM 2013
Final placings
CLT COMPETITOR

NOVICE PONY
STEPH MILNER
NICK HAMMOND
JAY SNOW
STEVEN TREBBLE
LESLEY TILBURY
TRACEY JOHNSON
JANE PARSONS
SANDRA PREISTLEY
NTERMEDIATE PONY
AMBER O'NEILL
ALICE PRITCHARD
DAVID SMITH
PEN SINGLE PONY
TRACEY FLETCHER
ROBERT BUCK
EMILY HAM
SARA CLOUGH
ANN DAVEY
FRANCES COLLINGS
KIM USHER
JAN WARNER
HARRIET BRADFORD
AMY LAST
ADV SINGLE PONY
ROBERT BUCK

SO ~NO O WNPRE

©CONOURWNRQOWNR

ROGER CAMPBELL
LUDOVIC HUET
NICOLA BLANDIN
CHRIS AINSCOUGH
MAXIME MARICOURT
SUSAN SKEGGS
SABINE DE LARRARD
0 SUE MART
1 LAETITIA LEBOUCHER
EMILIE MORICHON
OPEN PONY PAIRS
JAMES BROOME
JAMES BROOME
LOUISE KAIHOLM
AMANDA SNOWIE
MALCOLM SNOWIE
DV PONY PAIRS
ANNA GRAYSTON
ALAN CLARKE
EMMA BURGE
STEPHANE TOUJAS
AXEL MANCAUX
RITA McGREGOR
JOSEPH ADAMS
WENDY WADSWORTH
PONY TANDEMS
1 SUE MAYES
PONY 4 IN HAND
SARA HOWE
GAVIN ROBSON
SUSAN SKEGGS
BRIAN O'SLATTERA
RAY AZIZ
GARY POWER
GILES MOUSSU
E URSULA HIRSCHBERG
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ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS
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GBR
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FRA
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GBR
GBR
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GBR
AUS
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR

Final Placings

A
PNTS

45.20
52.40
49.47
55.47
50.00
62.13
56.40
59.20

52.53
46.67
65.20

35.41
46.51
47.79
47.47
43.95
61.55
54.40
53.97
57.81
45.23

47.89
49.07
51.63
54.83
60.59
59.63
59.63
61.33
67.63
48.43
59.73
78.19

47.73
66.80
77.20
94.00
83.33

42.56
45.33
48.53
60.37
58.24
56.85
72.21
72.32

45.60

63.79
63.89
65.28
70.72
71.47
74.99
62.40
83.95
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131.69
131.63
126.63
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C
PNTS

0.28
0.00
0.00
5.68
3.00
9.00
25.05
15.63

0.67
6.00
9.66

0.00
9.39
3.00
9.00
9.67
15.59
3.36
16.20
16.46
3.70

0.00
6.00
3.00
0.63
6.00
8.73
6.30
3.60
10.33
9.08
4.82
22.38

3.00
18.06
18.49
36.21
29.58

9.90
7.68
20.63
13.01
23.92
26.62
35.34
27.47

14.44

8.10
12.72
3.54
22.95
19.17
17.00
42.62

TOTAL
CLT PNTS CLT

133.25
134.68
162.42
178.34
189.13
192.25
211.35
240.61
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178.05
129.82
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121.22
128.00
128.33
129.53
138.13
138.51
141.19
143.06
11 153.86
10 161.30

5 165.35
12 154.91
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137.67
189.28
197.81
236.76
239.59
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222.33
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231.65
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NOVICE HORSE

1

AMANDA HAWLEY
JULIE GOODWIN

INTERMEDIATE HORSE
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JOHN RIPLEY
DIANA IRWIN
JANE SMITH
PAUL HART
JAN BLUMRIE

PEN SINGLE HORSE

ELLEN LITTLECHILD
TERRY BAILEY
MAXINE INGHAM
SARAH MEREDITH
KATIE EYRES
LISA BANKS
SUSAN HENRY
LYNDA CHRISTIAN
MICHAEL MORRIS
GEOFF KIRBY
GAEL NEWBY
JANE LAMB

ADV SINGLE HORSE
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SONNY HILLIER

SARA SIMMONS
ELIZABETH LAWRENCE
JEFF BANNISTER
NICOLA PIMBBLET
PATTI ATKINSON
DOROTHY KELLY
LORRAINE CAIRNS
JOCK MCFARLANE
MATT WERE

OPEN HORSE PAIRS

1
2
3
4

RE

CHRIS SMITH

MARISA PINNOCK

GRAHAM HEATH

JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS
VIKI EDMONDSON

MICOLA PIMBLETT

ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
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BARRY CAPSTICK
LIBBY PRIEST
DAVID MATTHEWS
FOLKE ROHRSSEN
ANGELA FLANAGAN
ANNIKA ROHRSSEN
DIANA LINDSAY
DAVID MATTHEWS 2
BARNABY BOWMAN

HORSE TANDEM

1
2

DAVID TAYLOR
PAT COOOPER

HORSE 4 IN HAND
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EDOUARD SIMONET
KAREN BASSETT

DICK LANE

PIPPA BASSETT
GEORGE BOWMAN
MARK BROADBENT
WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY
ROBERT BOWMAN
CHRISTINE JAMIESON

MICK WARD

JAN RANZJIN
BIRGITTA KRONQVIST
AAD VAN MARWIJK
LINDSEY TYAS PAICE
SARAH BAVERSTOCK
JUDI RALLS

LUCY BARCLAY
EMMA GOLDING

SUE JOHNSON
MARGARET LUPTON
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GBR

GBR

GBR
NED
SWE
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL
GBR
GBR

Final Placings

58.93
0.00

36.13
40.53
52.93
51.20
63.87

36.59
37.23
38.93
41.71
47.79
42.56
45.33
43.84
51.84
43.95
47.89
62.40

49.81
44.91
52.37
60.16
59.20
59.41
64.21
68.37
41.07
53.97

65.07
69.20
72.40
69.33
63.73
69.73

37.65
58.24
51.09
53.01
60.27
61.87
72.96
76.48
65.39

68.80
54.13

53.33
67.16
66.96
60.54
53.53
61.04
59.46
75.65

46.50
58.50
44.33
52.00
48.83
57.67
53.17
55.33
58.33
56.33
49.83

1 106.48 1
178.49
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91.15
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99.96
102.78
104.51
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166.45

WWUuN~OON P
oo~ WNE

68.46
69.15
93.67
71.35
86.83
101.79
93.57
107.99
111.24
111.06
31.37

=
©CO0UINPDWONEPE

P OO~NOODOWUREN

02/07/2013

18.65
44.00

6.44
0.00
1.65
9.82
4.80

3.00
6.00
3.00
11.25
0.00
9.26
10.66
14.42
22.37
18.75
8.89
21.66

10.14
13.25
8.11
7.97
16.85
31.34
23.32
2451

25.18
15.78
24.31
33.46
12.00

17.84
8.58
22.20
17.88
22.77
28.77
11.06

15.91
24.21

6.00
9.00
8.52
12.23
8.69
39.32
14.36

7.87
14.00
5.37
21.89
13.68
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21.00
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14.50
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Sandringham 2013
NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

STEPH MILNER

JAY SNOW

LESLEY TILBURY
NICK HAMMOND
STEVEN TREBBLE
JANE PARSONS
SANDRA PREISTLEY
8 TRACEY JOHNSON
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

~No O WNE

1 ALICE PRITCHARD
2 AMBER O'NEILL

3 DAVID SMITH
OPEN SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

TRACEY FLETCHER
ANN DAVEY

AMY LAST

ROBERT BUCK
SARA CLOUGH
EMILY HAM

JAN WARNER

KIM USHER
HARRIET BRADFORD
10 FRANCES COLLINGS
ADV SINGLE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR
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ROBERT BUCK
SUE MART

ROGER CAMPBELL
LUDOVIC HUET
CHRIS AINSCOUGH
MAXIME MARICOURT
LAETITIA LEBOUCHER
NICOLA BLANDIN
SUSAN SKEGGS

11 SABINE DE LARRARD
12 EMILIE MORICHON
OPEN PONY PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR
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JAMES BROOME
JAMES BROOME
LOUISE KAIHOLM
MALCOLM SNOWIE
AMANDA SNOWIE
ADV PONY PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR
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ANNA GRAYSTON
ALAN CLARKE

EMMA BURGE

RITA McCGREGOR
AXEL MANCAUX
STEPHANE TOUJAS
JOSEPH ADAMS
WENDY WADSWORTH
PONY TANDEMS

CLT COMPETITOR
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1 SUE MAYES
PONY 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR

GILES MOUSSU

SARA HOWE

GAVIN ROBSON
SUSAN SKEGGS
BRIAN O'SLATTERA
RAY AZIZ

GARY POWER

8 URSULA HIRSCHBERG
NOVICE HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR
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1 AMANDA HAWLEY
JULIE GOODWIN
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ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS

MASFIELD
PNTS
150.00
145.50
142.50
148.50
122.50
131.00
131.00
133.00

MASFIELD
PNTS
149.00
142.00
125.00

MASFIELD
PNTS
201.50
189.00
184.50
187.00
190.50
189.50
180.00
172.50
177.50
167.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
177.00
174.00
166.00
166.50
163.00
151.50
152.00
160.00
144.00
148.50
141.50
121.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
136.50
121.50
97.00
84.00
70.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
179.00
178.50
173.00
158.50
161.50
154.00
132.50
127.00

MASFIELD
PNTS
144.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
164.00
145.50
147.00
141.50
144.00
145.50
133.00
117.00

MASFIELD
PNTS
131.00
46.00

B:BONNEY E:ROONEY
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 146.00 1 13450 3
3 12950 4 139.50 1
4 13250 3 137.50 2
2 12250 6 13250 4
8 140.00 2 12950 6
6 125.00 5 13250 4
6 11850 7 12850 7
5 114.00 8 120.00 8
B:BONNEY E:ROONEY
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 14050 1 13550 1
2 12850 2 132,50 2
3 11250 3 118.00 3
B:BONNEY E:ROONEY
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 196.00 1 186.50 1
4 17550 5 17950 2
6 186.50 2 167.00 3
5 17850 4 166.50 4
2 179.00 3 158.00 7
3 175.00 6 161.50 5
7 156.50 8 160.50 6
9 169.00 7 15350 8
8 15250 9 149.00 9
10 151.00 10 14350 10

B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 16450 4 184.00 1
2 16850 2 180.50 2
4 182.00 1 172.00 4
3 167.50 3 174.00 3
5 160.00 6 170.00 5
8 161.00 5 158.00 9
7 15350 9 165.00 7
6 153.00 10 157.00 10
10 156.50 7 165.50 6
9 154.00 8 160.00 8
11 150.50 11 141.00 11
12 138.00 12 124.50 12
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 146.00 1 13850 1
2 109.50 2 11850 2
3 10850 3 105.00 3
4 107.00 4 9650 4
5 96.00 5 8150 5
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 180.00 1 191.50 2
2 174.00 2 185.00 3
3 157.00 4 19250 1
5 15850 3 166.50 6
4 148.00 5 167.50 5
6 14450 6 168.50 4
7 134.00 7 14500 8
8 134.00 7 150.00 7
B:BONNEY E:BOWMAN
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 138.00 1 147.00 1
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 13850 5 155.00 2
3 152.00 1 153.50 4
2 14950 2 154.00 3
6 141.00 3 161.50 1
5 14050 4 134.00 6
3 127.00 7 14250 5
7 133.00 6 132,50 7
8 121.00 8 11850 8
B:BONNEY E:ROONEY
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 126.00 1 122.00 1
41.50 47.00
30/06/2013

Dressage
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114.80
11053
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100.80
97.87
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PEN TOTAL
+

0 113.33
0 107.47
0 94.80

PEN TOTAL
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124.59
116.05
114.77
113.49
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112.21
106.03
105.60
102.19
98.45
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11157
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0 114.40

PEN TOTAL

+
97.60
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76.05

[eNelNelolNolNeNeNol

PEN TOTAL
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45.20
49.47
50.00
52.40
55.47
56.40
59.20
62.13

46.67
52.53
65.20

35.41
43.95
45.23
46.51
47.47
47.79
53.97
54.40
57.81
61.55

47.89
48.43
49.07
51.63
54.83
59.63
59.63
59.73
60.59
61.33
67.63
78.19

47.73
66.80
77.20
83.33
94.00

42.56
45.33
48.53
56.85
58.24
60.37
72.21
72.32

45.60

62.40
63.79
63.89
65.28
70.72
71.47
74.99
83.95

58.93
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INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

JOHN RIPLEY
DIANA IRWIN
PAUL HART
JANE SMITH

5 JAN BLUMRIE
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

A WN R

ELLEN LITTLECHILD
TERRY BAILEY
MAXINE INGHAM
SARAH MEREDITH
LISA BANKS
LYNDA CHRISTIAN
GEOFF KIRBY
SUSAN HENRY
KATIE EYRES
GAEL NEWBY

11 MICHAEL MORRIS
12 JANE LAMB

ADV SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR
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JOCK McFARLANE
SARA SIMMONS
SONNY HILLIER
ELIZABETH LAWRENCE
MATT WERE
NICOLA PIMBBLET
PATTI ATKINSON
JEFF BANNISTER
DOROTHY KELLY
10 LORRAINE CAIRNS
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR
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VIKI EDMONDSON

CHRIS SMITH

MARISA PINNOCK

JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS
NICOLA PIMBBLET

GRAHAM HEATH

ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

o U WNE

BARRY CAPSTICK
DAVID MATTHEWS
FOLKE ROHRSSEN
LIBBY PRIEST
ANGELA FLANAGAN
ANNIKA ROHRSSEN
BARNABY BOWMAN
DIANA LINDSAY

9 DAVID MATTHEWS
HORSE TANDEM

CLT COMPETITOR

O~NOO O~ WNE

1 PAT COOOPER
2 DAVID TAYLOR
HORSE 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR

EDOUARD SIMONET
GEORGE BOWMAN
WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY
PIPPA BASSETT
MARK BROADBENT
DICK LANE

KAREN BASSETT
ROBERT BOWMAN
CHRISTINE JAMIESON
PARA

CLT COMPETITOR
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BIRGITTA KRONQVIST
MICK WARD

LINDSEY TYAS PAICE
MARGARET LUPTON
AAD VAN MARWIJK
JUDI RALLS

LUCY BARCLAY

SUE JOHNSON
SARAH BAVERSTOCK
EMMA GOLDING

JAN RANZJIN

©oO~NOOO~WNE

PP
= O

z. //Dq
« / British
J Carriagedriving

MASFIELD
PNTS
162.50
150.50
140.50
139.00
147.00

MASFIELD
PNTS
185.00
189.50
192.00
190.00
185.50
182.00
183.00
185.50
181.00
168.50
176.50
155.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
178.50
174.50
161.50
163.50
150.50
137.50
144.00
151.50
133.50
136.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
113.00
105.00
106.00
98.50
100.00
106.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
184.50
169.00
167.00
150.00
149.50
150.50
146.50
120.00
115.50

MASFIELD
PNTS
123.00
115.00

JROWNLIE
PNTS
183.50
183.50
175.50
168.50
167.50
156.50
144.00
119.00
53.50

JROWNLIE
PNTS
106.00
105.50
108.00
102.00
99.50
97.50
93.00
97.50
90.50
96.50
99.00

Dressage

B:BONNEY E:ROONEY
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 153.00 1 149.00 1
2 15250 2 145.00 2
4 13150 4 136.00 3
5 13450 3 128.00 4
3 102.00 5 111.50 5
B:BONNEY E:ROONEY
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
6 20350 1 190.00 1
3 202.00 2 184.00 2
1 192.00 7 18350 3
2 19250 5 172.00 5
4 191.00 8 174.00 4
8 19550 3 167.00 7
7 189.00 9 172.00 5
4 193.00 4 159.00 10
9 178.00 10 167.00 7
11 19250 5 16450 9
10 17450 11 156.00 11
12 161.50 12 141.00 12

B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 187.00 1 192.00 1
2 17650 2 18850 2
4 166.50 3 188.50 2
3 15750 5 18350 4
6 166.00 4 180.50 5
8 15450 6 180.50 5
7 15450 6 173.00 7
5 15250 8 164.00 9
10 150.00 9 165.50 8
9 141.00 10 152.50 10
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 11850 4 12950 1
4 125.00 1 126.00 2
2 115.00 6 11950 3
6 123.00 2 11850 4
5 12050 3 118.00 5
2 11550 5 107.00 6
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 19650 1 19250 1
2 17550 2 166.00 3
3 167.50 3 167.00 2
5 16250 4 164.50 4
6 159.00 5 159.00 5
4 156.50 7 153.00 6
7 157.50 6 139.50 8
8 144.00 8 144.00 7
9 137.50 9 13850 9
B:BONNEY E:BOWMAN
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 123.00 1 151.00 1
2 100.00 2 127.00 2
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 167.50 3 189.00 1
1 17150 1 184.00 2
3 169.50 2 164.00 6
4 160.50 4 17450 4
5 15850 5 175.00 3
6 15450 6 160.00 7
7 15450 6 17150 5
8 149.00 8 159.00 8
73.00 76.50
B:WRIGHT (USA) HANKS-NICOLL (USA)
CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
2 100.00 1 111.00 1
3 98.00 3 107.00 2
1 95.00 6 100.50 4
4 95.00 6 10350 3
5 97.00 5 9750 5
7 98.00 3 95.00 8
10 9350 8 97.50 5
7 91.00 9 92.50 10
11 91.00 9 9550 7
9 85.00 11 9350 9
6 9850 2 92.00 11
30/06/2013

PNTS CLT

PNTS

0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0.00
PNTS CLT PNTS
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 O 0.00
0.00 O 0.00

CLT
0

[eNeNoNo}

(@]
-

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoN o

(@]
-

[eNeNeNeNeNeoNoNoNoNo N S

(@]
[eNeoNeoNoNoNoN o
—

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoN o

CLT
0
0

(@]
-

[eNeNeNeNoNoNoNo N

(@]
-

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoN o

PEN TOTAL

oNeoNelNelNe)

+
123.87
119.47
108.80
107.07

96.13

PEN TOTAL

[eNeoNelololoNelolololNolNo)

+
123.41
122.77
121.07
118.29
117.44
116.16
116.05
114.67
112.21
112.11
108.16

97.60

PEN TOTAL

[eNeoleleloloNoNololNo)

+
118.93
115.09
110.19
107.63
106.03
100.80
100.59

99.84

95.79

91.63

PEN TOTAL

[eNeoNelolNolNe)

+
96.27
94.93
90.80
90.67
90.27
87.60

PEN TOTAL

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

+
122.35
108.91
106.99
101.76
99.73
98.13
94.61
87.04
83.52

PEN TOTAL

0
0

+
105.87
91.20

PEN TOTAL

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

+
106.67
106.47
100.54
99.46
98.96
93.04
92.84
84.35

PEN TOTAL

O OOO0OO0CO0OO0OO0OO0OO0

105.67
103.50
101.17
100.17
98.00
96.83
94.67
93.67
92.33
91.67
91.50

36.13
40.53
51.20
52.93
63.87

36.59
37.23
38.93
41.71
42.56
43.84
43.95
45.33
47.79
47.89
51.84
62.40

41.07
44.91
49.81
52.37
53.97
59.20
59.41
60.16
64.21
68.37

63.73
65.07
69.20
69.33
69.73
72.40

37.65
51.09
53.01
58.24
60.27
61.87
65.39
72.96
76.48

54.13
68.80

53.33
53.53
59.46
60.54
61.04
66.96
67.16
75.65

44.33
46.50
48.83
49.83
52.00
53.17
56.33
56.33
57.67
58.33
58.50
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Sandringham 2013
NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

JANE PARSONS
LESLEY TILBURY

8 SANDRA PREISTLEY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

1 NICK HAMMOND

2 STEPH MILNER

3 JAY SNOW

4 STEVEN TREBBLE
5 TRACEY JOHNSON
6

7

1 AMBER O'NEILL

2 ALICE PRITCHARD
3 DAVID SMITH
OPEN SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

FRANCES COLLINGS
ROBERT BUCK
TRACEY FLETCHER
JAN WARNER

EMILY HAM

SARA CLOUGH

KIM USHER

ANN DAVEY
HARRIET BRADFORD
EL AMY LAST

ADV SINGLE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

O~NO A~ WNPRE

©

CHRIS AINSCOUGH
NICOLA BLANDIN

ROBERT BUCK
ROGER CAMPBELL
LUDOVIC HUET
MAXIME MARICOURT
SABINE DE LARRARD
SUSAN SKEGGS

10 LAETITIA LEBOUCHER
11 SUE MART

RE EMILIE MORICHON

a/%?q
1522: British

Carriagedriving

O~NO O~ WNBE

©

ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.60
11.60

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
9.60

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
TIME
0:46.22
0:54.81
1:.22.31
1:08.09
1:25.34
1:18.65
1:28.78
1:50.46

1
TIME
1:00.58
0:46.94
0:58.01

TIME
0:49.22
0:48.44
0:46.44
0:54.27
0:42.81
0:54.94
0:59.18
1:00.12
0:59.18
0:52.22

TIME
0:42.72
0:46.59
0:43.49
0:43.49
0:41.94
0:44.18
0:41.02
0:42.31
0:45.96
0:44.68
0:45.68
0:44.24

CLT
1

NP W o~NbhOoOWOIN

(@]
goBo~NrOoONWAF
_|

CLT

= = =
ocBHoBRwr~wNvoall s

2
TIME
0:48.94
0:53.22
0:59.65
1:09.72
0:58.10
1:15.14
1:01.81
1:08.12

2
TIME
0:51.30
0:53.30
1:11.01

TIME
0:44.01
0:47.34
0:48.50
0:54.34
0:52.00
0:52.59
1:06.31
0:52.44
1:06.49
0:44.49

TIME
0:41.81
0:39.63
0:41.46
0:42.72
0:42.65
0:41.12
0:44.18
0:40.72
0:45.08
0:37.94
0:44.02
0:41.27

CLT
1

WN P DU WNPADN

(@)
NS oo~ h~wRE
_|

(@)
g rRwBErocoonm~Nr
_‘

3
TIME
0:50.90
0:54.65
1.05.12
1:06.22
1:16.58
1:17.40
1.06.12
1:09.62

3
TIME
0:58.14
0:52.40
1:04.02

TIME
0:46.58
0:52.55
0:50.34
0:53.27
0:55.72
0:56.94
1:01.18
0:59.58
1:01.87
0:50.40

TIME
0:46.09
0:44.02
0:44.81
0:47.05
0:47.87
0:44.24
0:44.40
0:43.12
0:47.01
0:43.22
0:53.14
0:43.87

Marathon

CLT
1

@]
oogoo@\lmmmbpz W N oA ®NUWN

(@)
-
—

= =
wvorooEENroo

4
TIME
0:58.53
1:00.87
1:11.84
1:20.02
1:18.68
1:47.78
1:17.28
1:56.02

4
TIME
1:04.18
1:01.84
1:13.58

TIME
0:53.62
0:53.14
0:57.78
1:.01.74
1:02.72
1:02.90
1:07.02
1:08.31
1:03.68
0:55.74

TIME
0:48.58
0:50.08
0:51.08
0:52.02
0:48.37
0:48.24
0:53.31
0:52.31
0:55.05
0:46.40
1:28.37
0:53.90

30/06/2013

CLT
1

Wk N O~ NOTO WN

O
woBbo~Nouh~RrNF
_|

O
BERErRocodw~Nwo o~
onN [ 0

5
TIME
0:47.27
0:54.90
1.08.18
1:05.12
1:18.44
1:18.62
1.02.65
1:06.18

5
TIME
0:56.65
0:51.82
0:59.37

TIME
0:43.94
0:49.05
0:47.22
0:53.74
0:59.14
0:55.58
0:57.31
1:00.34
0:56.12
0:48.78

TIME
0:41.55
0:40.49
0:45.14
0:43.08
0:45.84
0:43.55
0:47.65
0:45.84
0:46.74
0:41.55
0:47.68
0:46.22

CLT
1

wkEkE N Gwoo~NR~rON

(@)
oo\lgooc»@mn)hp:

PRk 0
ORNSNR NP RN

6
TIME
0:48.96
0:54.96
0:57.27
1:07.90
1:14.01
1:18.65
1:05.37
1:22.40

6
TIME
1:05.78
0:50.27
1:12.58

TIME
0:51.27
0:49.53
0:49.96
0:56.02
0:54.49
0:58.44
1:02.87
1:.02.24
1:02.31
0:50.24

TIME
0:44.12
0:41.18
0:46.84
0:46.08
0:47.05
0:44.49
0:45.27
0:43.74
0:47.43
0:47.46
0:48.27
0:41.18

CLT
1

Wk N O ~NOOGTWN

(@)
wooBEvNonoNnk ~F
_|

(@)
rRERBwonno~Nor A~
N O —

7
TIME
0:56.01
0:51.01
1.06.31
1:11.87
1:20.31
1:17.65
1:08.46
1:14.62

7
TIME
0:59.34
0:51.78
1:30.31

TIME
0:45.44
0:50.90
0:55.53
0:50.74
1:00.01
0:56.05
0:52.87
1:00.55
1:03.94
0:47.94

TIME
0:41.49
0:45.18
0:44.14
0:44.65
0:48.90
0:42.62
0:53.31
0:44.46
0:49.90
0:44.46
0:43.31
0:01.00

CLT
2

WEN O~ ~NOOOUIWE

(@)
NODUI~NE wo b~
_|
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8
TIME
0:54.58
0:54.44
1:14.05
1:37.01
1:14.12
1:15.62
1:17.17
1:23.49

8
TIME
1.04.63
1:03.01
1:04.77

TIME
0:53.24
0:52.00
0:51.46
0:54.44
0:56.01
0:55.74
0:58.81
1:06.15
1:25.31
0:54.62

TIME
0:44.37
0:50.53
0:47.68
0:47.55
0:45.87
0:49.93
0:47.18
1:07.01
0:53.46
1:38.31
0:48.46

CLT

NWEFE- ~No O h oWk

O
SBoo~w~oorrnvowrE
_|

(@)
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MARAT
PNTS
82.28
87.77

112.95
117.19
121.12
129.90
136.13
165.78

MARAT
PNTS
96.12

106.27
120.33

MARAT
PNTS
77.46
80.59
81.45
87.71
90.58
90.64
97.11
97.95

103.78

MARAT
PNTS
70.15
71.54
72.93
73.33
73.70
74.07
75.26
75.90
78.13

100.80
103.79
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OPEN PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

a s wN PR

JAMES BROOME
LOUISE KAIHOLM
JAMES BROOME
AMANDA SNOWIE
MALCOLM SNOWIE

ADV PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

~NOoO o~ WNPE

8

ANNA GRAYSTON
ALAN CLARKE
STEPHANE TOUJAS
EMMA BURGE
JOSEPH ADAMS
AXEL MANCAUX

RITA McGREGOR
WENDY WADSWORTH

PONY TANDEMS
CLT COMPETITOR

1

SUE MAYES

PONY 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR

o U WN P

7

RE URSULA HIRSCHBERG

SARA HOWE

GAVIN ROBSON
BRIAN O'SLATTERA
SUSAN SKEGGS
GILES MOUSSU
GARY POWER

RAY AZIZ

NOVICE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

1
2

AMANDA HAWLEY
JULIE GOODWIN

INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

a s wnN ke

JOHN RIPLEY
JANE SMITH
PAUL HART
JAN BLUMRIE
DIANA IRWIN

a/%?q
1522: British

Carriagedriving

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
379.80

A-E
PNTS
0.00
21.60

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

1
TIME
0:50.34
0:55.53
1:17.05
1:08.08
1:00.01

1
TIME
0:45.49
0:50.00
0:50.27
0:50.31
0:46.40
0:46.62
0:56.81
1:00.24

TIME
1:15.75

TIME
0:58.65
1:04.50
0:52.18
1:12.72
1:11.46
1:09.94
1:13.62

TIME
1:06.49
1:38.68

TIME
1:01.31
0:57.09
0:55.34
0:57.94
0:56.68

CLT
1

wbhoOoaN

(Dmxll\)m-bw!—‘e

CLT
1

0O
l\l-hU'lCDl—‘wl\J:

CLT

N DB WO

2
TIME
0:55.87
1:14.24
1:11.18
1:02.18
1:10.22

2
TIME
0:44.55
0:46.14
0:57.40
0:47.18
0:48.94
0:51.94
1:00.28
1:04.49

TIME
1:15.98

TIME
0:56.31
1:16.14
1:30.72
1:13.14
1:15.72
1:13.72
1:33.08

TIME
0:58.63
1:18.01

TIME
0:58.02
0:55.87
1:03.40
1:00.14
1:02.37

CLT
1

wWN b O

GJ\IU'IJ}OQ@I\)}—\S

CLT

ICD(JO#N\IU'IHS

3
TIME
0:55.55
1:01.08
1:04.24
1:08.34
1:03.31

3
TIME
0:47.44
0:48.65
0:52.02
0:51.68
0:52.18
0:51.53
1:03.65
1:02.84

TIME
1:13.22

TIME
0:56.94
1:18.02
1:16.43
1:21.74
1:14.68
1:22.65
1:30.01

TIME
1:06.24
1:10.12

TIME
0:58.18
0:58.84
1:04.22
1:00.77
1:06.74

Marathon

CLT
1

woobhN

0O
\loowoahmwr—\:

CLT
1

@)
-\lmmhwmr—\:

CLT

g whNBE

4
TIME
0:58.37
1:03.59
1:05.87
1:06.74
1:07.24

4
TIME
0:51.75
0:54.81
1:01.02
0:51.68
0:58.44
0:55.74
1:07.84
1:11.05

TIME
1:17.14

TIME
1:08.08
1:10.01
1:05.34
1:18.08
1:19.01
1:37.72
1:15.90

TIME
1:15.65
1:09.96

TIME
1:01.44
1:03.87
1:07.49
1:20.65
1:11.96

30/06/2013

CLT
1

a b wnN

GJ\I#(J‘IE—‘O)OOI\JS

CLT

l-h\lO?(J‘II—\OOI\JS

5
TIME
0:54.02
0:56.02
0:57.94
1:06.02
1:03.87

5
TIME
0:45.65
0:56.58
0:48.37
0:49.18
0:52.44
0:50.37
0:58.72
1:07.53

TIME
1:07.44

TIME
1:07.55
1:00.68
1:03.02
1:23.72
1:32.49
1:42.18
1:11.94

TIME
1:02.87
1:05.18

TIME
0:52.82
1:09.24
1:10.44
1:01.84
1:11.01

CLT
1

A OOWN

oo\IhmwNmn—\e

CLT
1

-.b\lovcnmn—\we

CLT

OGN B~ WP

6
TIME
0:55.24
1:02.08
1:03.65
1:06.96
1:04.08

6
TIME
0:44.32
0:46.12
0:47.90
0:51.46
0:52.62
0:51.40
0:58.55
1:09.08

TIME
1:18.72

TIME
0:55.34
1:00.65
1:09.65
1:11.27
1:31.14
1:14.22
1:19.62

TIME
1:05.72
1:09.14

TIME
0:51.96
1:01.46
0:57.40
1:02.12
1:06.44

CLT
1

A OTWN

(D\ILO(J'I(AJNI—\E

CLT

(@)
ICDU'I\I-POONI—\:

7
TIME
0:54.02
1:10.40
1:02.46
1:03.58
1:12.08

7
TIME
0:46.68
0:58.17
0:47.78
1:07.44
1:02.62
0:55.24
1:03.87
1:02.44

TIME
1:38.14

TIME
1:23.08
1:17.62
1:42.58
1:11.02
1:20.58
1:18.22
1:39.46

TIME
1:03.81
1:56.27

TIME
0:55.65
1:11.78
1:11.05
1:10.05
1:06.81

CLT
1

awnN b

U'I\lwmml\J-bl—\e

CLT
1

-cuoobn—\\lmme

CLT

N Wk O
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8
TIME
0:51.27
1:07.65
0:59.72
1:10.87
1:12.58

8
TIME
0:50.34
0:49.55
0:54.24
0:52.49
0:57.27
0:52.87
0:57.27
1:06.94

TIME
1:16.56

TIME
1:03.01
1:00.22
1:15.02
1:15.58
1:08.05
1:19.49
1:14.81

TIME
1:13.01
1:57.09

TIME
0:56.37
1:01.65
1:04.58
1:04.02
1:05.97

CLT

(G2~ \C RN ¢V)
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MARAT
PNTS
86.94

102.12
104.42
106.55
126.68

MARAT
PNTS
75.24
82.00
83.80
84.28
86.18
93.14
97.40

104.92

MARAT
PNTS
124.59

MARAT
PNTS
101.79
111.57
120.99
121.45
126.63
131.63
131.69

MARAT
PNTS
106.48
178.49

MARAT
PNTS
91.15
99.96

102.78
104.51
105.60

CLT
1

ab~hwN

CXJ\IOUU'I-POOI\)HE

CLT
1

r;EI\lmm-waHp
—

CLT

a s wN e



Marathon

OPEN SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 ELLEN LITTLECHILD 0.00 04827 3 04422 1 05068 2 05214 1 04802 2 04758 1 04844 1 05184 2 78.24 1
2 TERRY BAILEY 0.00 04572 1 04490 2 05246 3 05578 3 04458 1 05058 2 1:.01.18 8 05112 1 81.26 2
3 MICHAEL MORRIS 0.00 04578 2 04687 3 05418 4 05349 2 05101 4 05978 7 05631 4 05512 3 84.51 3
4 SARAH MEREDITH 0.00 05865 7 05124 4 05044 1 0:59.18 4 014944 3 05105 3 05272 2 05901 5 86.35 4
5 KATIE EYRES 0.00 05684 6 05202 5 05537 5 1:03.08 9 05624 8 10237 9 05990 6 1:.0296 8 93.76 5
6 LYNDA CHRISTIAN 0.00 05374 4 05224 6 1:.0037 9 1.01.94 6 10701 10 05914 5 05624 3 0599 6 94.13 6
7 MAXINE INGHAM 0.00 05649 5 05530 8 05882 8 1:.0224 8 05518 5 1:0244 10 05922 5 1:.0355 9 94.65 7
8 LISA BANKS 0.00 05881 8 05408 7 05718 7 10068 5 05518 5 05805 4 1:1046 11 1:0358 10 95.60 8
9 SUSAN HENRY 0.00 05937 9 05658 10 05646 6 1:0527 10 10501 9 05996 8 1:.0001 7 05832 4 96.20 9
10 GEOFF KIRBY 0.00 1:.05.05 12 05646 9 1.01.74 10 1:.0203 7 05596 7 0:59.27 6 10527 10 1:.01.78 7 9751 10
11 JANE LAMB 0.00 1:00.37 11 1:00.72 11 1:.0465 11 1:0865 11 1:08.01 11 1:0590 11 1:.03.78 9 1:.0484 11 103.38 11
12 GAEL NEWBY 0.00 1:00.08 10 1:2849 12 1:0840 12 1:21.68 12 1:0840 12 1:09.02 12 1:13.80 12 1:10.58 12 116.09 12
ADV SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 SONNY HILLIER 0.00 0:4487 3 - - 04749 1 04855 1 04509 1 04378 1 04572 1 04787 1 64.67 1
2 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE 0.00 04855 5 - - 04805 2 05258 2 04862 2 0:49.08 2 014955 3 05012 2 69.31 2
3 SARA SIMMONS 0.00 0:46.96 4 - - 05005 4 05318 3 04862 2 05240 5 05102 5 05024 3 70.49 3
4 PATTI ATKINSON 0.00 05440 8 - - 04974 3 05534 5 05214 6 04968 3 04872 2 05205 5 72.41 4
5 JEFF BANNISTER 0.00 0:4358 2 - - 05072 5 05340 4 05202 5 1:0024 7 05306 6 05049 4 72.70 5
6 LORRAINE CAIRNS 0.00 05146 7 - - 05384 6 10640 8 05331 7 05401 6 05037 4 05596 7 77.07 6
7 NICOLA PIMBBLET 0.00 05487 9 - - 05902 8 0589 6 05558 8 05137 4 05737 7 05712 8 78.86 7
8 DOROTHY KELLY 0.00 0:49.90 6 - - 05872 7 10179 7 05158 4 1:01.12 8 10701 8 05462 6 80.95 8
RE JOCK McFARLANE 396.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RE
RE MATT WERE 396.00 0:42.05 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RE
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 CHRIS SMITH 0.00 1:.03.12 2 - - 05594 1 10568 1 05784 1 05646 1 05387 1 05936 1 82.45 1
2 MARISA PINNOCK 0.00 059.34 1 - - 10862 2 11112 2 1:0681 2 1:09.84 3 10665 2 1.07.01 2 93.88 2
3 GRAHAM HEATH 340 1:10.14 3 - - 1:1053 3 1:1394 3 1:1765 4 10653 2 114558 5 1:1958 4 11219 3
4 JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS 6.60 1:13.31 4 - - 1:17.08 4 1:1555 4 111172 3 11244 4 1:2987 3 111274 3 11314 4
5 VIKI EDMONDSON 0.00 1:17.24 5 - - 1:2587 5 1:2022 5 1:3301 5 1:3812 5 1:39.18 4 1:2005 5 12274 5

e
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ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

BARRY CAPSTICK
LIBBY PRIEST
DAVID MATTHEWS
BARNABY BOWMAN
ANGELA FLANAGAN
FOLKE ROHRSSEN
ANNIKA ROHRSSEN
8 DIANA LINDSAY
HORSE TANDEM

CLT COMPETITOR

~NOoO O~ WNPE

1 DAVID TAYLOR
2 PAT COOOPER
HORSE 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR

EDOUARD SIMONET
KAREN BASSETT
DICK LANE

PIPPA BASSETT
MARK BROADBENT
GEORGE BOWMAN
ROBERT BOWMAN

~NOoO O~ WNE

8 WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY

EL CHRISTINE JAMIESON
PARA
CLT COMPETITOR

MICK WARD

JAN RANZJIN

AAD VAN MARWIJK
LINDSEY TYAS PAICE
JUDI RALLS
BIRGITTA KRONQVIST
SARAH BAVERSTOCK
LUCY BARCLAY

SUE JOHNSON

10 EMMA GOLDING

RE MARGARET LUPTON

O©CoOo~NOoOO~WNPR
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A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
4.40
15.20

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.40
17.80
29.20

396.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.20
6.80
0.00

1
TIME
0:49.44
0:53.34
0:53.01
0:51.14
0:54.90
0:50.62
1:04.02
1:04.81

1
TIME
1:12.68
2:08.96

TIME
1:04.16
0:59.81
1:09.74
1:11.87
1:10.31
1:35.37
1:01.82
1:44.58

TIME
0:54.65
0:55.14
0:58.58
1:00.72
1:04.02
1:09.74
1:19.31
1:09.37
1:22.22
1:33.55
2:35.87

CLT
1
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2
TIME
0:47.81
0:49.78
0:58.68
0:55.80
1:04.05
0:55.94
0:56.02
1:12.78

2
TIME
1:46.95
1:58.62

TIME
1:02.53
1:15.49
1:10.00
1:27.81
1:18.55
1:32.78
1:08.84
1:34.53

TIME
0:58.63
0:51.78
0:52.68
1:03.53
1:05.90
1:13.62
1:27.70
1:19.58
1:30.24
1:22.87
0:01.00

CLT
1
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3
TIME
0:51.05
0:56.90
0:55.72
1:02.02
1:10.46
0:53.84
1:00.04
1:12.49

3
TIME
1:14.22
2:01.24

TIME
1:01.90
1:05.64
1:08.01
1:18.22
1:25.12
1:25.72
1:15.02
1:18.44

TIME
0:54.58
0:53.94
1:05.37
1:43.02
1:20.41
1:29.49
1:20.53
1:12.05
1:29.81
1:23.27

Marathon

CLT
1

CCUTNNOO WD

~N O B~ O 0O

4
TIME
0:55.96
0:58.65
1:02.78
1:06.58
1:05.14
1:03.94
1:11.14
1:18.02

4
TIME
1:19.22
1:48.94

TIME
1:03.14
1:08.44
1:07.14
1:17.55
1:12.24
1:21.96
1:12.65
1:24.53

TIME
1:00.72
1:04.82
1:03.44
1:09.49
1:29.14
1:26.12
1:20.02
1:16.05
1:37.68
1:29.12

30/06/2013

CLT
1
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5
TIME
0:51.55
0:54.68
0:55.14
1:06.49
0:58.68
0:56.87
0:58.55
1:16.02

5
TIME
1:17.24
1:45.49

TIME
1:05.78
1:00.96
1:08.34
1:10.14
1:28.05
1:17.01
1:06.96
1:18.74

TIME
0:55.18
0:57.12
0:58.96
1:06.87
1:22.90
1:15.53
1:28.44
1:16.08
1:35.65
1:24.96

CLT
1
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6
TIME
0:49.40
0:52.44
0:52.08
0:59.08
0:59.90
0:58.46
0:55.31
1:14.65

6
TIME
2:18.34
2:21.05

TIME
1:01.53
1:08.05
1:14.12
1:24.68
1:24.27
1:19.34
1:08.78
1:09.18

TIME
0:58.53
0:52.96
0:57.74
1:10.53
1:25.46
1:13.87
1:27.96
1:06.84
1:18.72
1:28.44

CLT
1

oI NODNW
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2
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7
TIME
0:52.08
0:53.14
1:02.74
1:02.14
1:04.74
0:58.22
1:20.14
1:29.74

7
TIME
1:24.78
1:51.24

TIME
1:15.31
1:16.44
1:25.27
1:40.02
1:22.53
1:35.18
1:17.34
1:27.40

7
TIME

CLT
1
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8
TIME
0:50.17
0:56.34
0:55.08
0:57.81
0:54.40
0:55.49
1:17.05
1:15.84

8
TIME
1:44.22
1:36.96

TIME
1:05.68
1:14.05
1:04.55
1:02.12
1:07.53
2:16.65
2:54.14
1:18.84

8
TIME

CLT
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MARAT
PNTS
81.49
87.05
91.05
96.21
98.45

100.68
104.45
120.87

MARAT
PNTS
151.93
201.70

MARAT
PNTS
104.01
111.78
113.43
126.48
126.72
160.20
160.91
166.45

MARAT
PNTS
68.46
69.15
71.35
86.83
93.57
93.67

101.79
107.99
111.06
111.24
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NOVICE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

1 JAY SNOW

NICK HAMMOND
STEPH MILNER
LESLEY TILBURY
STEVEN TREBBLE
TRACEY JOHNSON
SANDRA PREISTLEY
JANE PARSONS
INTERMEDIATE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

1 AMBER O'NEILL

2 ALICE PRITCHARD

3 DAVID SMITH

OPEN SINGLE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

1 TRACEY FLETCHER
EMILY HAM

KIM USHER

AMY LAST

SARA CLOUGH
ROBERT BUCK

ANN DAVEY
FRANCES COLLINGS
JAN WARNER

10 HARRIET BRADFORD
ADV SINGLE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

1 ROBERT BUCK
LUDOVIC HUET
ROGER CAMPBELL
SUSAN SKEGGS
LAETITIA LEBOUCHER
NICOLA BLANDIN

co~NOOR~WDN

©oO~NOO UL WN

MAXIME MARICOURT
CHRIS AINSCOUGH
SUE MART

11 SABINE DE LARRARD
12 EMILIE MORICHON
OPEN PONY PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 JAMES BROOME
JAMES BROOME
LOUISE KAIHOLM
MALCOLM SNOWIE
AMANDA SNOWIE
ADV PONY PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 ALAN CLARKE
ANNA GRAYSTON
STEPHANE TOUJAS
EMMA BURGE
AXEL MANCAUX
RITA McGREGOR
WENDY WADSWORTH
8 JOSEPH ADAMS
PONY TANDEMS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 SUE MAYES

PONY 4 IN HAND

CLT COMPETITOR

1 SUSAN SKEGGS
SARA HOWE

GAVIN ROBSON
GARY POWER

RAY AZIZ

BRIAN O'SLATTERA
GILES MOUSSU

©O©oO~NOO UL WN
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ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
AUS
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
IRL
FRA

TIME
2:24.25
2:49.30
2:53.56
2:43.02
3:04.36
2:50.17
3:12.25
3:07.09

TIME
2:54.34
2:45.46
3:06.31

TIME
2:35.70
2:25.99
2:45.71
2:52.40
2:34.69
2:57.77
2:52.34
2:52.18
2:59.40
2:53.92

TIME
2:30.16
2:35.26
2:26.99
2:41.19
2:37.64
2:28.81
2:33.08
2:34.60
2:45.45
2:46.16
2:48.65
2:42.75

TIME
2:37.33
3:03.12
3:15.97
3:14.15
3:27.42

TIME
2:43.36
2:41.79
2:48.01
2:57.26
2:57.84
3:03.24
3:10.94
3:14.67

TIME
3:15.87

TIME
3:05.08
3:14.19
3:23.43
3:13.99
3:18.34
3:19.90
3:53.24

Cones

PNTS TIME
0.00
0.00
0.28
0.00
5.68
0.00
9.63
7.05

PNTS TIME
0.67
0.00
6.66

PNTS TIME
0.00
0.00
0.36
3.70
0.00
6.39
3.67
3.59
7.20
4.46

PNTS TIME
0.00
0.63
0.00
3.60
1.82
0.00
0.00
0.30
5.73
6.08
7.33
4.38

PNTS TIME
0.00
9.06
15.49
14.58
21.21

PNTS TIME
4.68
3.90
7.01
11.63
11.92
14.62
18.47
20.34

PNTS TIME
11.44

PNTS TIME
3.54
8.10
12.72
8.00
10.17
10.95
27.62

02/07/2013

'NTS PENA TOTAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
9.00
6.00
18.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

0.00
6.00
3.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
9.00
3.00
6.00
12.00
9.00
12.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
18.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

3.00
9.00
3.00
15.00
15.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

3.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
9.00
15.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

3.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
15.00

0.00
0.00
0.28
3.00
5.68
9.00
15.63
25.05

0.67
6.00
9.66

0.00
3.00
3.36
3.70
9.00
9.39
9.67
15.59
16.20
16.46

0.00
0.63
3.00
3.60
4.82
6.00
6.00
6.30
8.73
9.08
10.33
22.38

3.00
18.06
18.49
29.58
36.21

7.68
9.90
13.01
20.63
23.92
26.62
27.47
35.34

14.44

3.54

8.10
12.72
17.00
19.17
22.95
42.62
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NOVICE HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR

1 AMANDA HAWLEY
2 JULIE GOODWIN
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

1 DIANA IRWIN

2 JANE SMITH

3 JAN BLUMRIE

4 JOHN RIPLEY

5 PAUL HART

OPEN SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

1 KATIE EYRES
MAXINE INGHAM
ELLEN LITTLECHILD
TERRY BAILEY
GAEL NEWBY
LISA BANKS
SUSAN HENRY
SARAH MEREDITH
LYNDA CHRISTIAN
GEOFF KIRBY

11 JANE LAMB

12 MICHAEL MORRIS
ADV SINGLE HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR

1 JEFF BANNISTER
ELIZABETH LAWRENCE
SONNY HILLIER
SARA SIMMONS
NICOLA PIMBBLET
DOROTHY KELLY
LORRAINE CAIRNS
PATTI ATKINSON
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

1 MARISA PINNOCK
2 GRAHAM HEATH
3 CHRIS SMITH

© O ~NOULhWN
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4 JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS

RE  VIKIEDMONDSON
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

1 LIBBY PRIEST
DIANA LINDSAY
BARRY CAPSTICK
FOLKE ROHRSSEN
DAVID MATTHEWS
ANGELA FLANAGAN
ANNIKA ROHRSSEN
HORSE TANDEM

CLT COMPETITOR

1 DAVID TAYLOR

2 PAT COOOPER
HORSE 4 IN HAND

CLT COMPETITOR

1 EDOUARD SIMONET
DICK LANE
GEORGE BOWMAN
KAREN BASSETT
PIPPA BASSETT
WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY
MARK BROADBENT
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CTRY
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
AUS
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CTRY
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
IRL

CTRY
GBR
GBR

CTRY
BEL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

TIME
3:00.29
3:44.99

TIME
2:39.70
2:56.29
3:02.59
2:53.87
2:54.63

TIME
2:44.01
2:30.26
2:44.33
2:38.45
2:50.77
2:51.52
3:00.31
2:55.50
2:55.83
2:52.49
3:04.31
2:53.73

TIME
2:37.94
2:50.22
2:48.27
2:48.50
2:49.70
2:50.63
2:59.02
3:06.67

TIME
3:18.56
3:29.61
3:07.35
3:17.92

TIME
2:55.15
2:48.12
3:07.67
3:01.75
3:16.40
3:11.54
3:11.54

TIME
3:00.81
3:35.41

TIME
3:08.92
3:25.03
3:31.38
3:12.24
3:20.46
3:30.72
4:08.63

Cones

PNTS TIME
3.65
26.00

PNTS TIME
0.00
1.65
4.80
0.44
0.82

PNTS TIME
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.89
3.26
7.66
5.25
5.42
3.75
9.66
4.37

PNTS TIME
1.97
8.11
7.14
7.25
7.85
8.32
12.51
16.34

PNTS TIME
12.78
18.31
7.18
12.46
0.00

PNTS TIME
5.58
2.06
11.84
8.88
16.20
13.77
13.77

PNTS TIME
3.91
21.21

PNTS TIME
0.00
5.52
8.69
0.00
3.23
8.36
27.32

02/07/2013

'NTS PENA TOTAL
15.00 18.65
18.00 44.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL
0.00 0.00
0.00 1.65
0.00 4.80
6.00 6.44
9.00 9.82

'NTS PENA TOTAL
0.00 0.00
3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00
6.00 6.00
6.00 8.89
6.00 9.26
3.00 10.66
6.00 11.25
9.00 14.42
15.00 18.75
12.00 21.66
18.00 22.37

'NTS PENA TOTAL
6.00 7.97
0.00 8.11
3.00 10.14
6.00 13.25
9.00 16.85
15.00 23.32
12.00 2451
15.00 31.34

'NTS PENA TOTAL
3.00 15.78
6.00 24.31
18.00 25.18
21.00 33.46
12.00 -

'NTS PENA TOTAL

3.00 8.58
9.00 11.06
6.00 17.84
9.00 17.88
6.00 22.20
9.00 22.77
15.00 28.77

'NTS PENA TOTAL

12.00 15.91
3.00 24.21
'NTS PENA TOTAL
6.00 6.00
3.00 8.52
0.00 8.69
9.00 9.00
9.00 12.23
6.00 14.36
12.00 39.32
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PARA
CLT COMPETITOR

1

©oO~NOUAWN

P e
[NES)

BIRGITTA KRONQVIST
MICK WARD
LINDSEY TYAS PAICE
JAN RANZJIN
MARGARET LUPTON
SARAH BAVERSTOCK
EMMA GOLDING
LUCY BARCLAY

AAD VAN MARWIJK
SUE JOHNSON

JUDI RALLS

g T

= /" British

TS

- Carriagediniving

CTRY
SWE
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR

TIME
3:07.73
3:06.73
3:12.36
3:07.00
3:07.99
3:28.89
3:29.55
3:02.03
3:04.78
3:12.00
3:31.87

Cones

PNTS TIME

2.37
1.87
4.68
2.00
2.50
12.95
13.28
0.00
0.89
4.50
14.44

02/07/2013

3.00
6.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
3.00
6.00
21.00
21.00
18.00
15.00

'NTS PENA TOTAL

5.37
7.87
13.68
14.00
14.50
15.95
19.28
21.00
21.89
22.50
29.44

www.britishcarriagedriving.co.uk





